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Item 4



Date Time Meeting Location Content

Thursday, October 7 4:00 pm County Administration Center IRC Special Meeting

Thursday, October 14 2:00pm County Administration Center IRC Regular Meeting

*Thursday, October 21 5:30 pm County of San Diego Live Well Center @ National City IRC Special Meeting

Monday, November 1 5:00 pm District 1 Draft Map Public Hearing & IRC Rescheduled Regular Meeting 

*Friday, November 12 5:30 pm County Administration Center IRC Regular Meeting 

Saturday, November 20 
(tentative)

1:00pm Virtual (tentative) Draft Map Public Hearing 

Thursday, December 2 5:00 pm District 4 Draft Map Public Hearing & IRC Special Meeting

*Thursday, December 9 5:30 pm County Administration Center IRC Regular Meeting

*Tuesday, December 14 2:00 pm County Operations Center IRC Special Meeting

Thursday, December 23 2:00 pm County Administration Center IRC Regular Meeting (TBD)

• All meetings in green represent meetings outside the County Administration Center. 
• *Additional Audio-Visual support is confirmed to be available for October 21, November 12, December 9 and December 14 if the IRC approves 

the updated plan. Cost for Additional Audio-Visual Support is confirmed to be estimated at $15,320.
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